CSM-400 Series
Managed 10/100BaseT(X) to 100BaseFX slide-in modules for the NRack System™
Features and Benefits
• LFP (Link Fault Pass-Through) and FEF (Far End Fault)
• Supports store-and-forward mode and pass-through mode
• Auto-negotiation
• Supports IEEE 802.3AH OAM protocol

CSM-400-1214, CSM-400-1218
CSM-400-1224, CSM-400-1225
Ordering Information
Model Name Operating Temp. Fiber Module Type
CSM-400-1213 -20 to 55°C Multi-mode ST
CSM-400-1213-T -40 to 75°C Multi-mode ST
CSM-400-1214 -20 to 55°C Multi-mode SC
CSM-400-1214-T -40 to 75°C Multi-mode SC
CSM-400-1218 -20 to 55°C Single-mode SC
Model Name Operating Temp. Fiber Module Type
CSM-400-1218-T -40 to 75°C Single-mode SC
CSM-400-1224 -20 to 55°C WDM-A single-mode SC
CSM-400-1224-T -40 to 75°C WDM-A single-mode SC
CSM-400-1225 -20 to 55°C WDM-B single-mode SC
CSM-400-1225-T -40 to 75°C WDM-B single-mode SC
© Moxa Inc. All rights reserved. Updated Nov 23, 2022.
This document and any portion thereof may not be reproduced or used in any manner whatsoever without the express written permission of
Moxa Inc. Product specifications subject to change without notice. Visit our website for the most up-to-date product information.